
Cadet Sabre Circuit İstanbul
10 Kasım 2019 Pazar - 08:30

# Name Country Rank Birthdate
1 TANZMEİSTER Franziska AUT 86 11.10.2004
2 AYDAMİROVA Sara AZE 330 2.01.2004
3 HUSEYNOVA Zarifa AZE 329 15.06.2006
4 ATANASOVA Kalina BUL 57 29.05.2006
5 BRANDAO Alina BUL 13.01.2004
6 GRİGOROVA Zornitsa BUL 30.10.2003
7 IVANOVA Beloslava BUL 80 25.07.2003
8 MİHAİLOVA Ana BUL 168 5.06.2004
9 NEİKOVA Emma BUL 65 11.06.2005
10 PİCARD Alexandra BUL 25.11.2004
11 ZAHARİNOVA Gabriela BUL 193 25.10.2003
12 BECHYNOVA Karolina CZE 8 6.02.2004
13 DRAHORADOVA Kristyna CZE 346 2.06.2004
14 SVOBODOVA Michaela CZE 146 20.03.2003
15 ZRALİKOVA Natalie CZE 91 21.03.2003
16 SERIKBAY Adema KAZ 16.01.2006
17 FUNG Madeleine Sum Yee SGP 283 11.11.2003
18 LOO Heidi Yan Kay SGP 222 24.09.2003
19 SEW Rebekah SGP 15.10.2005
20 SEBENİK Ana SLO 118 15.11.2004
21 ALKAYA Begum TUR 109 28.02.2005
22 ALPAGUT Ela TUR 16.01.2005
23 ARSLAN Gul TUR 93 27.09.2003
24 ATES Hiranur TUR 4.08.2005
25 AYDOGAN Delfinsu TUR 74 14.07.2003
26 BASKALAR Elif Nilay TUR 336 24.06.2005
27 BAYRAM Nehir TUR 12.05.2007
28 CELIK Defne TUR 4.09.2006
29 CERMEN Alara TUR 242 22.03.2006
30 CIHAN Zeynep Nisan TUR 4.04.2004
31 DILER Nazli Eylul TUR 3.09.2005
32 DUS Duru TUR 176 28.07.2005
33 DUVAN Irmak TUR 186 2.07.2004
34 ERBIL Nisanur TUR 4 22.04.2003
35 ERDAGLI Damla TUR 184 21.07.2004
36 ERDAGLI Yagmur TUR 180 21.07.2004
37 GUNGOR Nil TUR 236 14.04.2005
38 GUVEN Gulin TUR 23.12.2005
39 HALICI Duru TUR 338 12.07.2006
40 HAYKIR Ekin TUR 27.03.2006
41 ISLIER Buket TUR 400 12.03.2004
42 KAYA Tugce Rana TUR 22 28.06.2004
43 KOCER Ezgi TUR 53 7.09.2005
44 KURT Zeynep TUR 33 1.02.2003
45 MACIT Serra TUR 128 2.01.2005
46 ORUNCAK Defne Lal TUR 328 7.07.2005
47 OVUNC Derin Su TUR 8.06.2005
48 OZARSLAN Berfin Nur TUR 87 11.02.2003
49 OZSUNGU Berfin TUR 256 10.05.2005
50 PEHLIVAN Aybike TUR 339 15.09.2003
51 PETRINI Adriana Luna TUR 15.11.2006
52 PORTAKAL Zeliha TUR 20.07.2007
53 SİSİK Pinar Miray TUR 145 4.06.2005
54 SOYAK Beliz TUR 116 7.06.2004
55 SURMEN Hatice Eylul TUR 14.04.2006
56 TASDELEN Ada TUR 6.05.2005
57 TULKAY Zeynep Hanzade TUR 23.01.2003
58 TURKMEN Duru TUR 1.04.2005
59 TUTUN Duru Naz TUR 17.01.2005
60 ULUSALOGLU Isil TUR 60 14.03.2003
61 UNGAN Selin TUR 243 24.01.2004
62 USTUN Gokce Sena TUR 251 2.01.2005
63 MORENETS-KUBANSKA Valeriia UKR 100 6.06.2005
64 POLONKA Sofiya UKR 192 7.07.2005



10 pools
6 pools of 6 and 4 pools of 7
51 (79,69% of 64) competitors promoted to the next round

Incomplete DE table of 64 fenced through the finals, no fence-off for third
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Seed Name Country Rank Notes
1 ERBIL Nisanur TUR 4
2 BECHYNOVA Karolina CZE 8
3 KAYA Tugce Rana TUR 22
4 KURT Zeynep TUR 33
5 KOCER Ezgi TUR 53
6 ATANASOVA Kalina BUL 57
7 ULUSALOGLU Isil TUR 60
8 NEİKOVA Emma BUL 65
9 AYDOGAN Delfinsu TUR 74
10 IVANOVA Beloslava BUL 80
11 TANZMEİSTER Franziska AUT 86
12 OZARSLAN Berfin Nur TUR 87
13 ZRALİKOVA Natalie CZE 91
14 ARSLAN Gul TUR 93
15 MORENETS-KUBANSKA Valeriia UKR 100
16 ALKAYA Begum TUR 109
17 SOYAK Beliz TUR 116
18 SEBENİK Ana SLO 118
19 MACIT Serra TUR 128
20 SİSİK Pinar Miray TUR 145
21 SVOBODOVA Michaela CZE 146
22 MİHAİLOVA Ana BUL 168
23 DUS Duru TUR 176
24 ERDAGLI Yagmur TUR 180
25 ERDAGLI Damla TUR 184
26 DUVAN Irmak TUR 186
27 POLONKA Sofiya UKR 192
28 ZAHARİNOVA Gabriela BUL 193
29 LOO Heidi Yan Kay SGP 222
30 GUNGOR Nil TUR 236
31 CERMEN Alara TUR 242
32 UNGAN Selin TUR 243
33 USTUN Gokce Sena TUR 251
34 OZSUNGU Berfin TUR 256
35 FUNG Madeleine Sum Yee SGP 283
36 ORUNCAK Defne Lal TUR 328
37 HUSEYNOVA Zarifa AZE 329
38 AYDAMİROVA Sara AZE 330
39 BASKALAR Elif Nilay TUR 336
40 HALICI Duru TUR 338
41 PEHLIVAN Aybike TUR 339
42 DRAHORADOVA Kristyna CZE 346
43 ISLIER Buket TUR 400
44 PORTAKAL Zeliha TUR
45 BAYRAM Nehir TUR
46 GRİGOROVA Zornitsa BUL
47 OVUNC Derin Su TUR
48 SURMEN Hatice Eylul TUR
49 CELIK Defne TUR
50 PİCARD Alexandra BUL
51 GUVEN Gulin TUR
52 TASDELEN Ada TUR
53 ALPAGUT Ela TUR
54 SERIKBAY Adema KAZ
55 DILER Nazli Eylul TUR
56 CIHAN Zeynep Nisan TUR
57 BRANDAO Alina BUL
58 SEW Rebekah SGP
59 TULKAY Zeynep Hanzade TUR
60 ATES Hiranur TUR
61 PETRINI Adriana Luna TUR
62 TURKMEN Duru TUR
63 HAYKIR Ekin TUR
64 TUTUN Duru Naz TUR
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Strip 1

09:10

Referee(s):

STOYCHEV Yulian (BUL)

PEHLIVAN Aybike TUR

HALICI Duru TUR

SİSİK Pinar Miray TUR

ATES Hiranur TUR

ERBIL Nisanur TUR

SVOBODOVA Michaela CZE

Strip 2

09:10

Referee(s):

HEZER Atakan Islam (TUR)

BASKALAR Elif Nilay TUR

ISLIER Buket TUR

TULKAY Zeynep Hanzade TUR

SEW Rebekah SGP

MİHAİLOVA Ana BUL

MACIT Serra TUR

BECHYNOVA Karolina CZE

Strip 3

09:10

Referee(s):

HRAMOVA Olga (BUL)
ORAY Cem (TUR)

TURKMEN Duru TUR

DUS Duru TUR

PETRINI Adriana Luna TUR

AYDAMİROVA Sara AZE

SEBENİK Ana SLO

KAYA Tugce Rana TUR

DRAHORADOVA Kristyna CZE



Strip 4

09:10

Referee(s):

YELTEKİN Yasemin (TUR)

SOYAK Beliz TUR

KURT Zeynep TUR

ERDAGLI Yagmur TUR

BRANDAO Alina BUL

HUSEYNOVA Zarifa AZE

PORTAKAL Zeliha TUR

SERIKBAY Adema KAZ

Strip 5

09:10

Referee(s):

KALYNSİY Vasyl (UKR)

ORUNCAK Defne Lal TUR

KOCER Ezgi TUR

PİCARD Alexandra BUL

ERDAGLI Damla TUR

ALKAYA Begum TUR

BAYRAM Nehir TUR

Strip 6

09:10

Referee(s):

ANASIZ Muhammed (TUR)

OVUNC Derin Su TUR

TUTUN Duru Naz TUR

DUVAN Irmak TUR

ATANASOVA Kalina BUL

FUNG Madeleine Sum Yee SGP

CIHAN Zeynep Nisan TUR

MORENETS-KUBANSKA Valeriia UKR



Strip 7

09:10

Referee(s):

TANACAN Osman Tansu (TUR)

GRİGOROVA Zornitsa BUL

POLONKA Sofiya UKR

DILER Nazli Eylul TUR

OZSUNGU Berfin TUR

ARSLAN Gul TUR

ULUSALOGLU Isil TUR

Strip 8

09:10

Referee(s):

BİLGİN Begumhan (TUR)

NEİKOVA Emma BUL

USTUN Gokce Sena TUR

ZRALİKOVA Natalie CZE

ALPAGUT Ela TUR

HAYKIR Ekin TUR

SURMEN Hatice Eylul TUR

Strip 9

09:10

Referee(s):

KURT Kemal Arda (TUR)

LOO Heidi Yan Kay SGP

UNGAN Selin TUR

CELIK Defne TUR

OZARSLAN Berfin Nur TUR

ZAHARİNOVA Gabriela BUL

AYDOGAN Delfinsu TUR

Strip 10

09:10

Referee(s):

GURES Enes Ozan (TUR)

TASDELEN Ada TUR

IVANOVA Beloslava BUL

GUVEN Gulin TUR

TANZMEİSTER Franziska AUT

CERMEN Alara TUR

GUNGOR Nil TUR
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Seed Name Country V V/M TS TR Ind Notes
1 ERBIL Nisanur TUR 5 1,00 25 1 +24 Advanced
2 KAYA Tugce Rana TUR 6 1,00 30 7 +23 Advanced
3 BECHYNOVA Karolina CZE 6 1,00 30 11 +19 Advanced
4 NEİKOVA Emma BUL 5 1,00 25 8 +17 Advanced
5 AYDAMİROVA Sara AZE 5 0,83 29 12 +17 Advanced
6 FUNG Madeleine Sum Yee SGP 5 0,83 28 13 +15 Advanced
7 SOYAK Beliz TUR 5 0,83 29 16 +13 Advanced
8 KOCER Ezgi TUR 4 0,80 23 7 +16 Advanced
9 ULUSALOGLU Isil TUR 4 0,80 22 8 +14 Advanced
10 SİSİK Pinar Miray TUR 4 0,80 20 6 +14 Advanced
11 AYDOGAN Delfinsu TUR 4 0,80 24 11 +13 Advanced
12T ALKAYA Begum TUR 4 0,80 23 12 +11 Advanced
12T IVANOVA Beloslava BUL 4 0,80 23 12 +11 Advanced
14 ZRALİKOVA Natalie CZE 4 0,80 22 11 +11 Advanced
15 GUNGOR Nil TUR 4 0,80 24 14 +10 Advanced
16 LOO Heidi Yan Kay SGP 4 0,80 22 13 +9 Advanced
17 ERDAGLI Damla TUR 4 0,80 22 14 +8 Advanced
18 OZARSLAN Berfin Nur TUR 4 0,80 20 13 +7 Advanced
19 POLONKA Sofiya UKR 4 0,80 21 16 +5 Advanced
20 KURT Zeynep TUR 4 0,67 27 15 +12 Advanced
21 ATANASOVA Kalina BUL 4 0,67 25 13 +12 Advanced
22 MİHAİLOVA Ana BUL 4 0,67 26 15 +11 Advanced
23 ERDAGLI Yagmur TUR 4 0,67 26 18 +8 Advanced
24 HUSEYNOVA Zarifa AZE 4 0,67 23 17 +6 Advanced
25 MACIT Serra TUR 4 0,67 24 19 +5 Advanced
26 MORENETS-KUBANSKA Valeriia UKR 4 0,67 24 20 +4 Advanced
27 DRAHORADOVA Kristyna CZE 4 0,67 22 20 +2 Advanced
28 SEW Rebekah SGP 4 0,67 24 23 +1 Advanced
29 ARSLAN Gul TUR 3 0,60 23 15 +8 Advanced
30T OZSUNGU Berfin TUR 3 0,60 20 17 +3 Advanced
30T USTUN Gokce Sena TUR 3 0,60 20 17 +3 Advanced
32 CERMEN Alara TUR 3 0,60 18 19 -1 Advanced
33 SVOBODOVA Michaela CZE 3 0,60 16 19 -3 Advanced
34 SERIKBAY Adema KAZ 3 0,50 20 18 +2 Advanced
35 DUVAN Irmak TUR 3 0,50 21 21 0 Advanced
36 SEBENİK Ana SLO 3 0,50 20 22 -2 Advanced
37 TANZMEİSTER Franziska AUT 2 0,40 19 17 +2 Advanced
38 ORUNCAK Defne Lal TUR 2 0,40 15 16 -1 Advanced
39 ZAHARİNOVA Gabriela BUL 2 0,40 21 23 -2 Advanced
40 GUVEN Gulin TUR 2 0,40 17 22 -5 Advanced
41 ATES Hiranur TUR 2 0,40 13 19 -6 Advanced
42 ISLIER Buket TUR 2 0,33 21 20 +1 Advanced
43 TUTUN Duru Naz TUR 2 0,33 16 26 -10 Advanced
44 CIHAN Zeynep Nisan TUR 2 0,33 15 26 -11 Advanced
45 GRİGOROVA Zornitsa BUL 1 0,20 14 21 -7 Advanced
46 ALPAGUT Ela TUR 1 0,20 16 24 -8 Advanced
47 SURMEN Hatice Eylul TUR 1 0,20 11 22 -11 Advanced
48 HAYKIR Ekin TUR 1 0,20 12 24 -12 Advanced
49 CELIK Defne TUR 1 0,20 10 24 -14 Advanced
50 HALICI Duru TUR 1 0,20 9 23 -14 Advanced
51 PİCARD Alexandra BUL 1 0,20 8 22 -14 Advanced
52 OVUNC Derin Su TUR 1 0,17 17 27 -10 Eliminated
53 DUS Duru TUR 1 0,17 18 29 -11 Eliminated
54 TURKMEN Duru TUR 1 0,17 15 29 -14 Eliminated
55 PETRINI Adriana Luna TUR 1 0,17 14 29 -15 Eliminated
56 BRANDAO Alina BUL 1 0,17 9 27 -18 Eliminated
57 BASKALAR Elif Nilay TUR 1 0,17 10 29 -19 Eliminated
58 UNGAN Selin TUR 0 0,00 12 25 -13 Eliminated
59 PEHLIVAN Aybike TUR 0 0,00 10 25 -15 Eliminated
60 TASDELEN Ada TUR 0 0,00 8 25 -17 Eliminated
61 TULKAY Zeynep Hanzade TUR 0 0,00 12 30 -18 Eliminated
62 BAYRAM Nehir TUR 0 0,00 5 25 -20 Eliminated
63 PORTAKAL Zeliha TUR 0 0,00 7 30 -23 Eliminated
64 DILER Nazli Eylul TUR 0 0,00 2 25 -23 Eliminated
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Place Name Country Birthdate
1 ERBIL Nisanur TUR 22.04.2003
2 BECHYNOVA Karolina CZE 6.02.2004
3T KAYA Tugce Rana TUR 28.06.2004
3T NEİKOVA Emma BUL 11.06.2005
5 SOYAK Beliz TUR 7.06.2004
6 ULUSALOGLU Isil TUR 14.03.2003
7 MİHAİLOVA Ana BUL 5.06.2004
8 SEW Rebekah SGP 15.10.2005
9T IVANOVA Beloslava BUL 25.07.2003
9T ALKAYA Begum TUR 28.02.2005
11 ZRALİKOVA Natalie CZE 21.03.2003
12 GUNGOR Nil TUR 14.04.2005
13 LOO Heidi Yan Kay SGP 24.09.2003
14 ERDAGLI Yagmur TUR 21.07.2004
15 MACIT Serra TUR 2.01.2005
16 ORUNCAK Defne Lal TUR 7.07.2005
17 AYDAMİROVA Sara AZE 2.01.2004
18 FUNG Madeleine Sum Yee SGP 11.11.2003
19 KOCER Ezgi TUR 7.09.2005
20 SİSİK Pinar Miray TUR 4.06.2005
21 AYDOGAN Delfinsu TUR 14.07.2003
22 ERDAGLI Damla TUR 21.07.2004
23 OZARSLAN Berfin Nur TUR 11.02.2003
24 POLONKA Sofiya UKR 7.07.2005
25 KURT Zeynep TUR 1.02.2003
26 ATANASOVA Kalina BUL 29.05.2006
27 HUSEYNOVA Zarifa AZE 15.06.2006
28 ARSLAN Gul TUR 27.09.2003
29 CERMEN Alara TUR 22.03.2006
30 SERIKBAY Adema KAZ 16.01.2006
31 DUVAN Irmak TUR 2.07.2004
32 ZAHARİNOVA Gabriela BUL 25.10.2003
33 MORENETS-KUBANSKA Valeriia UKR 6.06.2005
34 DRAHORADOVA Kristyna CZE 2.06.2004
35T USTUN Gokce Sena TUR 2.01.2005
35T OZSUNGU Berfin TUR 10.05.2005
37 SVOBODOVA Michaela CZE 20.03.2003
38 SEBENİK Ana SLO 15.11.2004
39 TANZMEİSTER Franziska AUT 11.10.2004
40 GUVEN Gulin TUR 23.12.2005
41 ATES Hiranur TUR 4.08.2005
42 ISLIER Buket TUR 12.03.2004
43 TUTUN Duru Naz TUR 17.01.2005
44 CIHAN Zeynep Nisan TUR 4.04.2004
45 GRİGOROVA Zornitsa BUL 30.10.2003
46 ALPAGUT Ela TUR 16.01.2005
47 SURMEN Hatice Eylul TUR 14.04.2006
48 HAYKIR Ekin TUR 27.03.2006
49 CELIK Defne TUR 4.09.2006
50 HALICI Duru TUR 12.07.2006
51 PİCARD Alexandra BUL 25.11.2004
52 OVUNC Derin Su TUR 8.06.2005
53 DUS Duru TUR 28.07.2005
54 TURKMEN Duru TUR 1.04.2005
55 PETRINI Adriana Luna TUR 15.11.2006
56 BRANDAO Alina BUL 13.01.2004
57 BASKALAR Elif Nilay TUR 24.06.2005
58 UNGAN Selin TUR 24.01.2004
59 PEHLIVAN Aybike TUR 15.09.2003
60 TASDELEN Ada TUR 6.05.2005
61 TULKAY Zeynep Hanzade TUR 23.01.2003
62 BAYRAM Nehir TUR 12.05.2007
63 PORTAKAL Zeliha TUR 20.07.2007
64 DILER Nazli Eylul TUR 3.09.2005



Cadet Sabre Circuit İstanbul
10 Kasım 2019 Pazar - 08:30
FE_FIE_0017

Name Country EFC Rating Member # Pool Table of 64 Table of 32 Table of 16 Table of 8 Semi-Finals Finals
ANASIZ Muhammed TUR 00838892 Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 2 Ref: 1
BİLGİN Begumhan TUR C 00002307 Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 2 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
BUBKO Danil SLO 00841591 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
GURES Enes Ozan TUR 00837477 Ref: 1 Ref: 2
HEZER Atakan Islam TUR 00833829 Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 2 Ref: 1
HRAMOVA Olga BUL C 00694222 Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 1
KALYNSİY Vasyl UKR 00740370 Ref: 1 Ref: 2
KURT Kemal Arda TUR C 00777669 Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
ORAY Cem TUR B 00739221 Ref: 1 Ref: 2
STOYCHEV Yulian BUL B 00829655 Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 2 Ref: 1
TANACAN Osman Tansu TUR C 00838890 Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
YELTEKİN Yasemin TUR 00837470 Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1


